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Cognitive Systems 

Lecturers being actively involved in the program with regular teaching activity who are 
eligible to supervise a master thesis: 
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Heiko Neumann heiko.neumann@uni-ulm.de 
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Martin Baumann martin.baumann@uni-ulm.de 
Marc Ernst marc.ernst@uni-ulm.de 
Cornelia Herbert cornelia.herbert@uni-ulm.de 
Anke Huckauf anke.huckauf@uni-ulm.de 
Markus Kiefer markus.kiefer@uni-ulm.de 
Morten Moshagen morten.moshagen@uni-ulm.de 
Daniel Zimprich daniel.zimprich@uni-ulm.de 
 
Engineering 
 
Vasileios Belagiannis vasileios.belagiannis@uni-ulm.de 
Wolfgang Minker wolfgang.minker@uni-ulm.de 
 


